Lanterne Natalizie

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 18:22:29

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/12/2017

Categoria: SCU

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

COLOMBO Maja
LOCATELLI Federico
RIGHETTO Gaia

LEONE Alice
SANGIORGIO Francesca
ZANON Giovanni

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:12:02
00:12:18
00:12:31
00:19:02
00:25:56
00:27:27



